 21 Gauge Entry Needle
with Echogenic Tip
Enhances ultrasound visualization
to facilitate accurate placement
Vaxcel Mini-Stick™ Vascular Entry System
Designed for Less Traumatic,
Efficient Vascular Entry
to facilitate accurate placement
Enhances ultrasound visualization
 21 Gauge Entry Needle
with Echogenic Tip
Enhances ultrasound visualization
to facilitate accurate placement
Enhances ultrasound visualization
 21 Gauge Entry Needle
with Echogenic Tip
Enhances ultrasound visualization
 .018" Stainless Steel or
Nitinol Guidewire
 Incorporates soft, radiopaque tip
to reduce risk of vessel trauma
and enhance fluoroscopic visibility
Locking Tapered
Sheath/Dilator
Option of coaxial or
peelable locking sheath/
dilator, tapered to reduce
risk of sheath kinking and
facilitates vascular entry
Choice of
Complete,
Integrated Kits
Coaxial or peelable sheath vascular entry kits
provide flexibility to meet procedural needs
Ordering Information
Vaxcel Mini-Stick Coaxial Vascular Entry Kit
					     Dilator	 Sheath
					     Maximum	 Maximum 	 Guidewire
		  Order 	 Sheath 	 Length 	 Guidewire	 Guidewire	 Diameter
	 UPN	 Number	 Size (F)	 (cm)	 (in)	 (in)	 (in)	 Guidewire Type
	 M001459801	 45-980	 4.0	 10	 .018	 .038	 .018	 Stainless Steel with Stainless Steel Tip
	 M001459871	 45-987	 4.0	 10	 .018	 .038	 .018	 Stainless Steel with Platinum Tip
	 M001459881	 45-988	 4.0	 10	 .018	 .038	 .018	 Nitinol with Platinum Tip
	 M001459861	 45-986	 4.5	 10	 .018	 .038	 .018	 Stainless Steel with Stainless Steel Tip
	 M001459811	 45-981	 4.5	 10	 .018	 .038	 .018	 Stainless Steel with Platinum Tip
	 M001459821	 45-982	 4.5	 10	 .018	 .038	 .018	 Nitinol with Platinum Tip
	 M001459921	 45-992	 5.0	 10	 .018	 .038	 .018	 Stainless Steel with Stainless Steel Tip
	 M001459931	 45-993	 5.0	 10	 .018	 .038	 .018	 Stainless Steel with Platinum Tip
	 M001459941	 45-994	 5.0	 10	 .018	 .038	 .018	 Nitinol with Platinum Tip
	 Each Kit includes: One 21 Gauge Entry Needle; One .018" Guidewire, 40 cm Length; One Coaxial Sheath and Locking Dilator
Vaxcel Mini-Stick Peelable Vascular Entry Kit
	 M001459841	 45-984	 5.0	 15	 .018	 .066	 .018	 Stainless Steel with Platinum Tip
	 M001459851	 45-985	 6.0	 15	 .018	 .079	 .018	 Stainless Steel with Platinum Tip
	 M001459891	 45-989	 4.0	 10	 .018	 .038	 .018	 Nitinol with Platinum Tip
	 M001459901	 45-990	 5.0	 15	 .018	 .066	 .018	 Nitinol with Platinum Tip
	 M001459911	 45-991	 6.0	 15	 .018	 .079	 .018	 Nitinol with Platinum Tip
	 Each Kit includes: One 21 Gauge Entry Needle; One .018" Guidewire, 60 cm Length; One Peelable Sheath with Locking Dilator
VAXCEL MINI-STICK VASCULAR ENTRY SYSTEM
INDICATIONS: The Coaxial Dilator is used for percutaneous introduction of .035 in. / 0.89 mm or .038 in. / 0.97 mm guidewire into the vascular system following
a small 21-Ga. needle puncture. The peelable Introducer Sheath and Dilator set is used for percutaneous introduction of catheters and guidewire following a small
21-Ga. needle puncture.
CONTRAINDICATIONS: None known.
CAUTION: The guidewire should not be withdrawn through the entry needle. If the guidewire tip must be withdrawn while the needle is inserted, remove both
the needle and the wire as a unit to prevent the needle from damaging or shearing the guidewire. Refer to package insert provided with the product for complete
Instructions for Use, Contraindications, Potential Adverse Effects, Warnings and Precautions prior to using this product. Federal Law (USA) restricts this device to sale,
distribution, and use by or on the order of a physician.
Vaxcel Mini-Stick™ Vascular Entry System
Navilyst Medical, Inc.
26 Forest Street
Marlborough, MA 01752
For more information, call
800.833.9973
© 2009 Navilyst Medical, Inc., or its affiliates.
All rights reserved.
NAVPS120e / 02/09